HUNTERS SKI SCHOOL PRICES IN EURO

WINTER SEASON 2021/2022

SKI EQUIPMENT HIRE
OPTIONS

days

2
days

2
days

3
days

3
days

3
days

4
days

4
days

4
days

5
days

5
days

5
days

6
days

6
days

6
days

7
days

7
days

7
days

| Adult

|Junior

| child

| Adult

|Junior

| child

| Adult

|Junior

| child

| Adult

|Junior

| child

| Adult

|Junior

| child

| Adult

|Junior

| child

Standard Equipment —
Skis, boots and poles (1-
2 years old) + free
helmet

32

32

22

45

45

32

56

56

40

68

68

48

72

72

53

82

82

58

Premium Equipment —
skis, boots and poles (1
season) + free helmet

a4

a4

35

57

57

a4

77

77

50

20

20

56

102

102

64

112

112

71

Standard Equipment -
Ski hire (1-2 years old)
only (no boots)

22

22

14

37

37

25

a4

a4

32

55

55

39

60

60

43

67

67

49

Premium Equipment -
Ski hire ( 1t season)
only (no boots)

35

35

26

47

47

34

66

66

41

78

78

a4

89

89

51

98

98

57

Standard Equipment —
Skis, boots and poles (1-
2 years old) hire + free
helmet + Lift Pass

105

97

60

139

129

84

180

164

112

219

207

139

252

228

162

285

246

169

Premium Equipment —
Skis, boots and poles (1%t
season)+ free helmet +
Lift Pass

116

107

75

149

142

101

196

185

123

229

218

140

272

245

169

294

262

175

Ski school group tuition

(4 hrs per day)

Minimum age required 6
ears

49

42

57

51

75

59

87

70

100

85

110

97

LL INCLUSIVE SKI
PACKAGES

|STANDARD FULL SKI

PACKAGE:

Full standard ski
equipment (1-2 years
old) + ski school
4hours daily+ lift pass

139

128

106

194

173

149

258

229

172

289

269

204

313

279

222

338

309

246

PREMIUM FULL SKI
PACKAGE:

Full premium ski
equipment (15t season)
+ ski school 4hours daily
+ lift pass

150

149

117

217

193

159

282

259

182

319

299

216

353

319

249

379

333

261

|SUPERIOR FULL SKI

PACKAGE:

Full premium ski
equipment (15 season)
+ ski school 4 hours
daily + lift pass

Group size guarantee
max 6 people

( Not valid for half term
week 09.02.2021-
22.02.2021)

232

219

171

291

271

197

329

309

235

365

332

267

391

352

280

www.hunters-ski.com




SNOWBOARD
EQUIPMENT HIRE
OPTIONS

days

2
days

days

days

3
days

days

days

4
days

days

days

5
days

days

days

6
days

days

days

7
days

days

Adult

Junior

Child

Adult

Junior

Child

Adult

Junior

Child

Adult

Junior

Child

Adult

Junior

Child

Adult

Junior

Child

Standard Equipment —
incl. Snowboard and
snowboard boots hire
(1-2 years old) + free
helmet

32

32

22

45

45

32

56

56

40

68

68

48

72

72

53

82

82

58

Premium Equipment —
incl. Snowboard and

snowboard boots hire

(15 season BURTON) +
ree helmet

a4

a4

35

57

57

a4

77

77

50

20

20

56

102

102

64

112

112

71

Standard Equipment -
Snowboard hire only (1-
2 years old ) (no boots)

22

22

14

37

37

25

a4

44

32

55

55

39

60

60

43

67

67

49

Premium Equipment -
Snowboard hire only (1%t
season BURTON) (no
boots)

35

35

26

a7

47

34

66

66

41

78

78

a4

89

89

51

98

98

57

FREE RIDE Snowboard
hire only (1%t season)
BURTONS FREE RIDE
MODELS (no boots)

50

75

100

125

150

175

Standard Equipment —
incl. Snowboard and
snowboard boots hire
(1-2 years old) + free
helmet + Lift Pass

105

97

60

139

129

84

180

164

112

219

207

139

252

228

162

285

246

169

Premium Equipment —
incl. Snowboard and
snowboard boots hire
(15t season BURTON) +
ree helmet + Lift
Pass

116

107

75

149

142

101

196

185

123

229

218

140

272

245

169

294

262

175

Snowboard school -
2hours per day Minimum
age required 9 years

39

39

55

55

65

65

73

73

85

85

929

929

LL INCLUSIVE
SNOWBOARD PACKAGES

Snowboard equipment
(1-2 years old ) + school
3 days/2hrs + lift pass

139

128

106

194

173

149

258

229

172

289

269

204

313

279

222

338

309

246

Equipment (1t season
BURTON) + school 2hrs
per day+ lift pass

150

149

117

217

193

159

282

259

182

319

299

216

353

319

249

379

333

261

Full Premium Snowboard
Equipment (1t season
BURTON) + school 2hrs
per day + lift pass

Group size guarantee
max 6 people ( not valid
or half term week
09.02.2021-22.02.2021 )

232

219

171

291

271

197

329

309

235

365

332

267

www.hunters-ski.com




Individual Lessons

Service Number of adults/children 2 hours 3 hours |...........
Ski School 1 62 82
2 92 122
3 120 162
4 168 206
Snowboard School
1 62 82
2 922 122
3 120 162
4 168 206

(Bookings not possible for the period 12.02.2022-26.02.2022)

Equipment specifications | Standard | Premium Superior
Equipment age 1-2 years 1%t season 1% season
Ski fitting previous day within No Yes Yes

the working time of the depots

and upon availability

Free Helmet Yes Yes Yes
FREE STORAGE OF Yes Yes Yes
EQUIPMENT

Equipment available for night Yes Yes Yes
skiing

Ski class group size guarantee No No Yes

max 6 people not valid for

half term period 09.02.2021-

22.02.2021)

Swap the skis into snowboard No Yes Yes

and opposite during the rental

period (valid only for

equipment, no lessons option)

Hot waxing once per stay No Yes Yes

IMPORTANT NOTES:

Children under 6 years cannot be accepted in the ski school but can book child equipment
Children prices are valid for all children aged 7 to 13.99 years
Juniors prices are classified 14 -22.99 years
Where junior prices are missing, note that adults prices are valid
Meeting point for the ski school is Hunters main depot at Flora

hotel

Starting hours for the lessons approx. 9.30am - 10:00am

www.hunters-ski.com




Ski School Booking office and collection of equipment procedure

Our ski school booking office is situated in the resort of Borovets at the Flora complex; on entering the complex, the
office is located on the right by the main entrance. The office is open every day (including weekends and bank
holidays) from 08.30 am till 17.30 pm. You can collect your ski packs and receive information for lessons every day
from there. Any problems with the ski school, recommendations etc. should be reported immediately in the main
office. In addition, throughout the winter season, there will be a PMS representative available in all HUNTERS
depots. In the case of an emergency, please do not hesitate to contact us.

Ski Depots

Hunters ski depots locations

e PREMIUM SKI DEPOTS HUNTERS FLORA RESIDENCE - Locates at Flora Clover building
(equipment for kids and juniors) and Flora Violet building, 60metres above the main gondola
station on the right-hand side of the road on the basement floor of the blocks Clover and Violet

Working hours: HUNTERS CLOVER&VIOLET - Every day from 08:30am till 17.30pm

¢ HUNTERS FLORA SKI DEPOT- Locates on the left-hand side from the main entrance of Flora Hotel
Working hours HUNTERS DEPOT - Every day from 08.30am till 17.30pm

e HUNTERS BURTON SNOWBOARD SHOP - Locates on the left-hand side from the main entrance of
Flora Hotel next to HUNTERS SKI DEPOT

Working hours HUNTERS BURTON SNOWBOARD SHOP - Every day from 08:30am till 17:30pm
e HUNTERS MAX PREMIUM SKI DEPOT-THE LODGE - Locates at The Lodge hotel, just next to the

Gondola main station
Working hours HUNTERS MAX PREMIUM SKI DEPOT-THE LODGE - Every day from 08:30am till 17:30pm

Working period for all depots Middle of December till Middle of April

For more information and bookings, please use the following e-mails to book and receive confirmation:
info@borovets-pms.com and transfers@borovets-pms.com

www.hunters-ski.com


mailto:info@borovets-pms.com
mailto:office@borovets-pms.com

