# **HUNTERS SKI SCHOOL PRICES IN EURO**

## **WINTER SEASON 2021/2022**

	2	2	2	3	3	3	4	4	4	5	5	5	6	6	6	7	7	7
SKI EQUIPMENT HIRE OPTIONS	Adult	days	Child	days Adult	days	Child	days	days	days	Adult	days	Child		days	days	days	days	days
Standard Equipment — Skis, boots and poles (1- 2 years old) + free helmet	32	32	22	45	45	32	56	56	40	68	68	48	72	72	53	82	82	58
Premium Equipment – skis, boots and poles (1st season) + free helmet	44	44	35	57	57	44	77	77	50	90	90	56	102	102	64	112	112	71
Standard Equipment - Ski hire (1-2 years old) only (no boots)	22	22	14	37	37	25	44	44	32	55	55	39	60	60	43	67	67	49
Premium Equipment - Ski hire ( 1 <sup>st</sup> season) only (no boots)	35	35	26	47	47	34	66	66	41	78	78	44	89	89	51	98	98	57
Standard Equipment – Skis, boots and poles (1- 2 years old) hire + free helmet + Lift Pass	105	97	60	139	129	84	180	164	112	219	207	139	252	228	162	285	246	169
Premium Equipment – Skis, boots and poles (1st season)+ free helmet + Lift Pass	116	107	75	149	142	101	196	185	123	229	218	140	272	245	169	294	262	175
Ski school group tuition (4 hrs per day) Minimum age required 6 years	49	-	42	57	-	51	75	-	59	87	-	70	100	-	85	110	-	97
ALL INCLUSIVE SKI PACKAGES																		
STANDARD FULL SKI PACKAGE: Full standard ski equipment (1-2 years old) + ski school 4hours daily+ lift pass	139	128	106	194	173	149	258	229	172	289	269	204	313	279	222	338	309	246
PREMIUM FULL SKI PACKAGE: Full premium ski equipment (1st season) + ski school 4hours daily + lift pass	150	149	117	217	193	159	282	259	182	319	299	216	353	319	249	379	333	261
SUPERIOR FULL SKI PACKAGE: Full premium ski equipment (1st season) + ski school 4 hours daily + lift pass Group size guarantee max 6 people ( Not valid for half term week 09.02.2021- 22.02.2021)			-	232	219	171	291	271	197	329	309	235	365	332	267	391	352	280

SNOWBOARD	2 days	2 days	2 days	3 days	3 days	3 days	4 days	4 days	4 days	5 days	5 days	5 days	6 days	6 days	6 days	7 days	7 days	7 days
EQUIPMENT HIRE OPTIONS	Adult	Junior	Child															
Standard Equipment — incl. Snowboard and snowboard boots hire (1-2 years old) + free helmet	32	32	22	45	45	32	56	56	40	68	68	48	72	72	53	82	82	58
Premium Equipment – incl. Snowboard and snowboard boots hire (1st season BURTON) + free helmet	44	44	35	57	57	44	77	77	50	90	90	56	102	102	64	112	112	71
Standard Equipment - Snowboard hire only (1- 2 years old ) (no boots)	22	22	14	37	37	25	44	44	32	55	55	39	60	60	43	67	67	49
Premium Equipment - Snowboard hire only (1st season BURTON) (no boots)	35	35	26	47	47	34	66	66	41	78	78	44	89	89	51	98	98	57
FREE RIDE Snowboard hire only (1st season) BURTONS FREE RIDE MODELS (no boots)	50	-	-	75	-	-	100	-	-	125	-	-	150	-	-	175	-	-
Standard Equipment – incl. Snowboard and snowboard boots hire (1-2 years old) + free helmet + Lift Pass	105	97	60	139	129	84	180	164	112	219	207	139	252	228	162	285	246	169
Premium Equipment – incl. Snowboard and snowboard boots hire (1st season BURTON) + free helmet + Lift Pass	116	107	75	149	142	101	196	185	123	229	218	140	272	245	169	294	262	175
Snowboard school - 2hours per day Minimum age required 9 years	39	-	39	55	-	55	65	-	65	73	-	73	85	-	85	99	-	99
ALL INCLUSIVE SNOWBOARD PACKAGES																		
STANDARD FULL SNOWBOARD PACKAGE: Full Standard Snowboard equipment (1-2 years old ) + school 3 days/2hrs + lift pass	139	128	106	194	173	149	258	229	172	289	269	204	313	279	222	338	309	246
PREMIUM FULL SNOWBOARD PACKAGE: Full Premium Snowboard Equipment (1st season BURTON) + school 2hrs per day+ lift pass	150	149	117	217	193	159	282	259	182	319	299	216	353	319	249	379	333	261
SUPERIOR FULL SNOWBOARD PACKAGE: Full Premium Snowboard Equipment (1st season BURTON) + school 2hrs per day + lift pass Group size guarantee max 6 people ( not valid for half term week 09.02.2021-22.02.2021 )	-		-	232	219	171	291	271	197	329	309	235	365	332	267	-		-

#### Individual Lessons

Service	Number of adults/children	2 hours	3 hours	
Ski School	1	62	82	
	2	92	122	
	3	120	162	
	4	168	206	
<b>Snowboard School</b>				
	1	62	82	
	2	92	122	
	3	120	162	
	4	168	206	

## (Bookings not possible for the period 12.02.2022-26.02.2022)

<b>Equipment specifications</b>	Standard	Premium	Superior
Equipment age	1-2 years	1st season	1st season
Ski fitting previous day within	No	Yes	Yes
the working time of the depots			
and upon availability			
Free Helmet	Yes	Yes	Yes
FREE STORAGE OF	Yes	Yes	Yes
EQUIPMENT			
Equipment available for night	Yes	Yes	Yes
skiing			
Ski class group size guarantee	No	No	Yes
max 6 people not valid for			
half term period 09.02.2021-			
22.02.2021)			
Swap the skis into snowboard	No	Yes	Yes
and opposite during the rental			
period (valid only for			
equipment, no lessons option)			
Hot waxing once per stay	No	Yes	Yes

### **IMPORTANT NOTES:**

- Children under 6 years cannot be accepted in the ski school but can book child equipment
- Children prices are valid for all children aged 7 to 13.99 years
- Juniors prices are classified 14 -22.99 years
- Where junior prices are missing, note that adults prices are valid
- Meeting point for the ski school is Hunters main depot at Flora hotel
- Starting hours for the lessons approx. 9.30am 10:00am



#### Ski School Booking office and collection of equipment procedure

Our ski school booking office is situated in the resort of Borovets at the Flora complex; on entering the complex, the office is located on the right by the main entrance. The office is open every day (including weekends and bank holidays) from 08.30 am till 17.30 pm. You can collect your ski packs and receive information for lessons every day from there. Any problems with the ski school, recommendations etc. should be reported immediately in the main office. In addition, throughout the winter season, there will be a PMS representative available in all HUNTERS depots. In the case of an emergency, please do not hesitate to contact us.

#### **Ski Depots**

## **Hunters ski depots locations**

- PREMIUM SKI DEPOTS HUNTERS FLORA RESIDENCE Locates at Flora Clover building (equipment for kids and juniors) and Flora Violet building, 60metres above the main gondola station on the right-hand side of the road on the basement floor of the blocks Clover and Violet Working hours: HUNTERS CLOVER&VIOLET Every day from 08:30am till 17.30pm
- HUNTERS FLORA SKI DEPOT Locates on the left-hand side from the main entrance of Flora Hotel Working hours HUNTERS DEPOT Every day from 08.30am till 17.30pm
  - HUNTERS BURTON SNOWBOARD SHOP Locates on the left-hand side from the main entrance of Flora Hotel next to HUNTERS SKI DEPOT

Working hours HUNTERS BURTON SNOWBOARD SHOP - Every day from 08:30am till 17:30pm

• HUNTERS MAX PREMIUM SKI DEPOT-THE LODGE - Locates at The Lodge hotel, just next to the Gondola main station

Working hours HUNTERS MAX PREMIUM SKI DEPOT-THE LODGE - Every day from 08:30am till 17:30pm

Working period for all depots Middle of December till Middle of April

For more information and bookings, please use the following e-mails to book and receive confirmation: <a href="mailto:info@borovets-pms.com">info@borovets-pms.com</a> and <a href="mailto:transfers@borovets-pms.com">transfers@borovets-pms.com</a>